

## The Torah Legacy Foundation

TorahLegacy@gmail.com • (443) 929-0805 • 6517 Glenwick Ct. Baltimore, MD 21209

Pillar of Truth is the dynamic new film that shares Rav Yaakov Weinberg zt"l's magnificent legacy of Torah, Truth, and being caring for all Jews. This powerful film is the most comprehensive project that transmits Rav Weinberg's life teachings and empowers audiences worldwide to achieve greatness.

This and future inspiring films are only possible with your generous support. Claim your share in connecting Klal Yisroel with great Jewish leaders and partner with us to create a meaningful event in your city. All sponsorships are tax-deductible:

Pillar of Truth - Sponsorship Opportunities			
Sponsorship Level	Amount	Free DVD(s)	Sponsorship Listing
Executive Director	\$75,000	75	<b>Prestigious listing as Executive Director</b> on DVD case, special frame in film, in film credits, and on all event materials worldwide
Worldwide Event Dedication	\$50,000	50	Exclusive Film Premiere Dedication for ALL cities worldwide; prominent position on event brochures worldwide
Pillar of Torah	\$20,000	20	Dedicates sample <b>audio cds</b> of Rav Weinberg zt"l's Torah to <b>audiences worldwide</b>
Enhanced Torah Dedication	\$18,000	18	Below + Includes <b>Premiere Dedication</b> for your city + makes available <b>discs with multiple Torah classes</b> from Rav Weinberg for your audience
Citywide Event Dedication	\$10,000	10	Below + <b>Exclusive Film Premiere Dedication</b> for your city, listed on all materials
Gold	\$5,000	5	Below + <b>listed as an event host with prominent</b> <b>position</b> in premiere event brochure for your city
Silver	\$3,600	4	Below + your name <b>listed on DVD case</b> seen by audiences worldwide
Pearl	\$1,800	2	Below + <b>Sneak Peek</b> of film + Makes available <b>free</b> <b>audio CDs</b> with a sample class from Rav Weinberg for people attending the showing in your city
Pearl	\$1,000	1	Your name listed in the <b>film credits</b> seen worldwide and in premiere <b>event brochure for your city</b>

The Torah Legacy Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Federal Tax ID# 81-3497363. All sponsorships are tax-deductible. Checks made payable to **Torah Legacy Foundation** can be sent to: **6517 Glenwick** *Ct. Baltimore, MD 21209*